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Qualifying Practice (QP)
Results

Rnk No.
1 557
2 517
3 552
4 535
5 538
6 525
7 545
8 513
9 529
10 594
1" 533
12 502
13 511
14 587
15 585
16 570
17 528
18 510
19 547
20 590
21 508
22 593
23 586
24 592
25 512
26 567
27 601
28 539
29 523
30 534
31 575
32 551
33 554
34 543
35 583
36 573
37 503
38 572
39 509
40 563
41 595
42 591

Entrant

BIREL ART RACING

SM RACING

PAROLIN MOTORSPORT
TONY KART RACING TEAM
CRG RACING TEAM

KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE
MP ACADEMY GAMOTO ASD
BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
TONY KART RACING TEAM
BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
TONY KART RACING TEAM
TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
PACE MICHAEL

MONSTER K FACTORY TEAM
WARD RACING

KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE
BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
LA MOTORSPORT

BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE
BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
KALI KART RACING
BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
KALI KART RACING

MONSTER K FACTORY TEAM
CRG RACING TEAM
BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
TONY KART RACING TEAM
FOO DRIVERS

PAROLIN MOTORSPORT

GSR TEAM

MP ACADEMY GAMOTO ASD
MP ACADEMY GAMOTO ASD
WARD RACING

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
ENERGY CORSE SRL
BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
VOLPE KATIUSCIA

BIRELART RACING SRL

BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY

Nat

A1
S
A1
a1
A1
a1
=
a1l
A1
a1
A1
a1
A1

A1

=
a1l
A1
a1l
A1
a1l
A1
Al
A1
a1
=
a1
A1
a1
A1
a1l
Al
A1
am
=
a1
A1
a1
A1
a1

Driver

REA ACHILLE

MAZEPIN STEPAN
HEDFORS ELTON
POUJOL JEAN

CHELIDZE LEON

DI PIETRANTONIO LORENZO
LOOMETS MARK MARTIN
GESSESSE BWANA
IANNI ANTONIO

MAZO ILIA

GORUN VICTOR THOMAS
BUFFO ANDREA
RATAJSKI STAN

PACE ZANE

LINDEMAN SENN

FELDE MAX

PELFRENE TEO

CORSI TOMMASO
D’ASCOLI LUIGI
TUZUNER CAN GUNFER
ROBERTSON MASON
KOSE OSMAN SELIM
MOSCARDI DAVID

HAN JOHN

DI FILIPPO DAVIDE
CAMPOS PEDRO
LEOPARDI LORENZO
VERBEKE JEF

SALAZAR NICO

LINGHAN LI

FARIA PEDRO

VERBA DANILA
TSENTAS ECTORAS
CUETO DOETS PEDRO MARCO
MINJAE KIM

PEREMEN LAWRENCE
GORE AXEL

QUINLAN GEORGE
AL-OBAIDLI SAIF MOHAMMAD
SANTUCCI NICOLAS
MONTANARI MATTIA
NACHAWATI LIAM MAJED
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Equipment

BIRELART / TM KART / VEGA
GILLARD / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA
KR/ IAME / VEGA

HENZA KART / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
KR /IAME / VEGA

PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
MONSTER K/ TM KART / VEGA
TONY KART / TM KART / VEGA
KR /IAME / VEGA

PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA

PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA

KALI KART / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA

KALI KART / TM KART / VEGA
MONSTER K/ TM KART / VEGA
TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
ENERGY CORSE / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
LN / IAME / VEGA

HENZA KART / TM KART / VEGA
HENZA / TM KART / VEGA
TONY KART / TM KART / VEGA
KR /IAME / VEGA

ENERGY CORSE / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA

TONY KART / IAME / VEGA
BIRELART / TM KART / VEGA

PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA

QPG1
52.314

52.606

52.621

52.735

52.751

52.751

52.771

52.787

52.849

52.877

53.014

53.074

53.223

53.253

53.253

53.317

53.390

53.563

53.580

53.959

54.199

QPG2

52.789

52.808

52.860

52.906

52.971

53.008

53.017

53.078

53.098

53.122

53.127

53.186

53.233

53.249

53.270

53.323

53.326

53.517

54.023

54.511

54.582
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Gap Between Series : 100.91%
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